
First Name Last Name Title Department Email

Marissa Boles Training & Learning Systems Specialist Risk Management Marissa.Boles@csusb.edu 

Kelly Campbell Interim Vice Provost Academic Programs kelly@csusb.edu 

Monique Carranza Associate Athletics Director Associate Athletics Director for Admin monique.carranza@csusb.edu  

Claudia Davis Chair Faculty Senate cmdavis@csusb.edu 

Isatou Faal Director, Academic Labor Relations Faculty Affairs and Development isatou.faal@csusb.edu 

Carson Fajardo ASI President Associated Students Incorporated carson.fajardo@csusb.edu

Daria Graham AVP and Dean of Students Student Affairs - Office of the VP daria.graham@csusb.edu 

Kevin Grisham Interim Associate Vice President Faculty Affairs and Development kgrisham@csusb.edu 

Bryan Haddock Chief of Staff President's Office bhaddock@csusb.edu 

David Hou Executive Director, Title IX Coordinator Institutional Equity & Compliance david.hou@csusb.edu 

Claudia Ochoa Confidential Campus Advocate Counseling & Psychological Services claudia.ochoa@csusb.edu 

Robin Phillips Vice President Human Resources - Office of the VP robin.phillips@csusb.edu 

Lisa Root Associate Dean of Students/Director Student Conduct & Ethical Development lisa.root@csusb.edu 

Steven Vasquez Associate Director and Deputy Title IX Coordinator Institutional Equity & Compliance steven.vasquez@csusb.edu 

CSUSB Title IX & DHR Implementation Team
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